Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	ice State of Its Viriality		Form C-103		
			Revised July 18, 2013 WELL API NO.		
District II – (575) 748-1283	ONSERVATION	LDIMIGION	30-025-34499		
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	CONSERVATION	DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of Lease		
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec MM 874.0	1220 South St. Fra	ncis Dr.	STATE 🛛 FEE 🗌		
District I – (575) 393-6161 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II – (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88240 District III – (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec M 874 P District IV – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 SUNDRY NOTIO	Santa Fe, NM 8	/303	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.		
SUNDRY NOTIC	ES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	S	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name		
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH		Cooper, J.W.			
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other		8. Well Number 009			
2. Name of Operator			9. OGRID Number		
Cimarex Energy Co. of Colorado 3. Address of Operator			10. Pool name or Wildcat		
600 N. Marienfeld, Suite 600, Midland, Texas 79701			Jalmat; Tan-Yates-7Rvrs (Oil)		
4. Well Location	,		-		
Unit <u>Letter I:</u>	1650 feet from the South	line and	660 feet from the East line		
Section 14	Township 24S	Range 36			
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR	R, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)			
	3331' GR				
12. Check A	ppropriate Box to Indicate N	Nature of Notice, I	Report or Other Data JP.		
NOTICE OF INT			SEQUENT REPORT OF:		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON	PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS	REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRIL			
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT	_		
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE		O/ (O// O/O/C/VIE) 11			
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM					
OTHER:			is ready for OCD inspection after P&A 🛛		
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date					
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.					
All pits have been remediated in	compliance with OCD rules and the	he terms of the Opera	tor's pit permit and closure plan.		
Rat hole and cellar have been filled and leveled. Cathodic protection holes have been properly abandoned.					
A steel marker at least 4" in diameter and at least 4' above ground level has been set in concrete. It shows the:					
Operator Name, Lease Name, Well Number, API Number, Quarter/Quarter Location or Unit Letter, Section, Township and Range. All information has been welded or permanently stamped on the marker's surface.					
_					
The location has been leveled as nearly as possible to original ground contour and has been cleared of all junk, trash, flow lines and other production equipment.					
Anchors, dead men, tie downs an	d riser have been cut off at least 2	' below ground level			
☐ If this is a one well lease or last remaining well on lease, the battery and pit location(s) have been remediated in compliance with					
	perator's pit permit and closure p		roduction equipment and junk have been		
All motal halts and other material	a have been removed. Dortable b	asaa haya baan wamay	and (Daywad angita appearate bases do not		
have to be removed).	is have been removed. Portable b	ases nave been remov	ved. (Poured onsite concrete bases do not		
All other environmental concerns	have been addressed as per NMC	OCD rules.			
Pipelines and flow lines have been abandoned in accordance with 19.15.35.10 NMAC. All fluids have been removed from non-retrieved flow lines and pipelines.					
If this is a one well lease or last remaining well on lease, all electrical service poles and lines have been removed from lease and well location, except for utility's distribution infrastructure.					

Spud Date: 10/10/2013	Rig Release Date:	10/15/2013				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.						
SIGNATURE fam Stuurs	TITLE Regulator	y Analyst	DATE 04/18/2019			
Type or print name Pam Stevens For State Use Only	E-mail address:	ostevens@cimarex.com	_PHONE: <u>432-571-7831</u>			
APPROVED BY: Yew Interest Conditions of Approval (if and):	title_Comple	ina Office A	DATE 7-1-19			